
CV
S H A R A  V I L A G I

E D U C A T I O N

BFA Studio Art, Painting Emphasis  
Sonoma State University 2018

Minor in Museum and Gallery Methods
Sonoma State University 2018 

T E C H N I C A L  S K I L L S  

P R O F E S S I O N A L  E X P E R I E N C E

High School Art Teacher, Sacramento Waldorf School, 
Sacramento CA
Internship University Art Gallery, Sonoma State University, 
Rohnert Park CA
Apprenticeship with Terri Sloat, Sebastopol CA
Internship Prince Gallery, Petaluma CA 
Children's Book, wrote and illustrated, thesis project at SWSF
Art TA at Summerfield Waldorf School and Farm
Art TA at Summerfield Waldorf School and Farm

360-483-6266

Sharakaya@gmail.com

Sharavilagi.com

P E R S O N A L  S K I L L S

 Basic photoshop skills 

Good with a paintbrush

Art handling experience

3874 Annie St 
Bozman Mt. 95718

2019-21 

2018            

2017-18      
2015          
2013           
2013             
2012             

Station 38 Coffee, Sacramento CA 
Woolwich Contemporary Print Fair, London UK (November 7-10) 
“Drawn from Life”, Upstream Gallery, Hudson NY (Accepted into
Exhibition) 
“RITES OF PASSAGE”, Manifest Gallery, Cincinnati OH
9th Annual “Figurative” Light Space and Time Online Art Gallery
(6th place)
ALL Painting/Drawing Theme Art Competition, Contemporary Art
Gallery Online 
“The Next Generation”, Arts Guild of Sonoma, Sonoma CA 
“BFA Show”, University Art Gallery, Sonoma State University,  
 Rohnert Park CA

G R O U P  E X H I B I T I O N S

E X P E R I E N C E  I N  M U L T I P L E  M E D I U M S :  

Painting

Ceramics

Lithography

Photography 

 Illustration 

 2017  SSU Printmaking Archive, 

    Rohnert Park CA

C O L L E C T I O N S

2020
2019
2019

2019
2019

2019

2018
2018


