

3874 Annie St Bozman Mt. 95718

- 360-483-6266
- Sharakaya@gmail.com
- Sharavilagi.com

# EDUCATION

#### **BFA Studio Art, Painting Emphasis**

Sonoma State University 2018

## Minor in Museum and Gallery Methods

Sonoma State University 2018

#### TECHNICAL SKILLS

EXPERIENCE IN MULTIPLE MEDIUMS:

- Painting
- Ceramics
- Lithography
- Photography
- Illustration

#### PERSONAL SKILLS

- Basic photoshop skills
- Good with a paintbrush
- Art handling experience

#### COLLECTIONS

2017 SSU Printmaking Archive, Rohnert Park CA

### **GROUP EXHIBITIONS**

2020	Station 38 Coffee, Sacramento CA
2019	Woolwich Contemporary Print Fair, London UK (November 7-10)
2019	"Drawn from Life", Upstream Gallery, Hudson NY (Accepted into
	Exhibition)
2019	"RITES OF PASSAGE", Manifest Gallery, Cincinnati OH
2019	9th Annual "Figurative" Light Space and Time Online Art Gallery
	(6th place)
2019	ALL Painting/Drawing Theme Art Competition, Contemporary Art
	Gallery Online
2018	"The Next Generation", Arts Guild of Sonoma, Sonoma CA
2018	"BFA Show", University Art Gallery, Sonoma State University,
	Rohnert Park CA

### PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE

2019-21	High School Art Teacher, Sacramento Waldorf School,
	Sacramento CA
2018	Internship University Art Gallery, Sonoma State University,
	Rohnert Park CA
2017-18	Apprenticeship with Terri Sloat, Sebastopol CA
2015	Internship Prince Gallery, Petaluma CA
2013	Children's Book, wrote and illustrated, thesis project at SWSF
2013	Art TA at Summerfield Waldorf School and Farm
2012	Art TA at Summerfield Waldorf School and Farm